EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD

(An Autonomous Constituent College of Allahabad University)

B.A. 1, Il & V Semester
EXAMINATION TIME TABLE : SESSION - 2018-2019

REPORTING TIME: 8:00 A.M. REPO
Exam. Time: st Meeting: 8:30 A.M. To 11:30 R TING TIME: 12:00 Noon.
: 8: -M.To 11:30 A.M. & lind Meeting : 12:30 P.M. To 3:30 P.M.
Ist Semester lind Meetin
Class Class Cla g
Date Day Vth Semester Ist Semester m s
. rd Semester
B.A. lll Mid-Term (Annual) Time: 8:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. B.A. Il Year Mid-T
Time: 8:30 to 11:30 A.M. Time: 1230 P.pq. 1o & (Annual)
26.11.2018 Monday Ancient History/Med. History-I Ancient History/Med. History-1 Psycholo ./G - . -to3..30 P'N-:;; e o]
27.11.2018 Tuesday Ancient History/Med. History -I| BYSeography/Physical Edutziiu- 4.
28.11.2018 Wednesday Ancient History/Med. History -1l Ancient Histor . Hi - - -
29112018 | Thursday Hindi-1 = Hi:’\{j'iwjd retenl Psychology/Geography/ Physical Education-Ii
30.11.2018 Friday Hindi -1 EConpiics |
1.12.2018 Saturday Hindi -lll Hindi -l Economics-Ii
3.12.2018 Monday English-| English - | Pol. Science.l
4.12.2018 Tuesday English-lIlI
5.12.2018 Wednesday English-11l English - Il Pol. Science-Ii
6.12.2018 Thursday Education-| Education-I Hindi-|
7.12.2018 Friday Education-II
8.12.2018 Saturday Education-lll Education-II Hindi-lI
10.12.2018 Monday Pol. Science-1 Pol. Science-| Education-1
11.12.2018 Tuesday Pol. Science-lI
12.12.2018 | Wednesday Pol. Science-I1I Pol. Science-II Education-Il
13.12.2018 Thursday Philosophy-| Philosophy-I English-I ]
14.12.2018 Friday Philosophy-Ii I
15.12.2018 Saturday Philosophy-llI Philosophy-I1 English-II
17.12.2018 | Monday Psychology/Geography - | Psychology/Geography/Physical Ancient History/Med. History-1
Education-|
18.12.2018 Tuesday Psychology/Geography - I
19.12.2018 | Wednesday Psychology/Geography -Ill Psychology/Geography//Physical Ancient History/Med. History-II
Education-I|
20.12.2018 Thursday All AECs/SECs. Examination All AECs/SECs. Examination All AECs/SECs. Examination
(W i R o @) (7 A Rar v 39) (w7 A Rar man 21)
3.01.2019 Thursday Sanskrit/Urdu/Physical Education-1 Sanskrit/Urdu-I Philosophy-I
4.01.2019 Friday Sanskrit/Urdul/Physical Education-II
5.01.2019 Saturday Sanskrit/Urdu/Physical Education-Il| Sanskrit/Urdu-I| Philosophy-1I
7.01.2019 Monday Economics-I Economics-| Sanskrit/Urdu-I
8.01.2019 Tuesday Economics-II
9.01.2019 Wednesday Economics-Ill Economics-II Sanskrit/Urdu-II
Note: Date & timing for B.A. — Mathematics & Statistics
Ist Meeting lind Meeting
Class Class Class
Date Day Ist Semester Ilird Semester Vth Semester
Time: 8:30 to 11:30 A.M. Time: 8:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. Time: 12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M.
3.12.2018 Monday Mathematics-I
5.12.2018 Wednesday Mathematics-Il
7.12.2018 Friday Mathematics-I
8.12.2018 Saturday Mathematics-{ll
10.12.2018 Monday Mathematics-Il
14.12.2018 Friday Mathematics-|
17.12.2018 Monday Mathematics-Il __
11.01.2019 Friday Statistics - | Statllstllcs-l
17.01.2019 | Thursday Statistics i —~—
19.01.2019 | Saturday Statistics - I Stalistics.is —
21.01.2019 Monday Statistics - |
23.01.2019 Wednesday Statistics - I TG T A
Ist Semester Spoken English/ Environmental Awareness 11100 AM. to 12:30 P.A.

Ilird Semester
Vth Semester

f)r.E S.B. Singh ’

Registrar (Academic)

" Computer Awareness
Research Methodelogy

Dr. A.S. Moses

Joint Registrar (Academic)

r
’ I\
. David

Registrar (Exainination)

1:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.

Prircipal
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. EWING CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, ALLAHABAD
(An Autonomous Constituent College of Allahabad University)
Examination Schedule of B.Sc., B.Com., BCA. & B. Voc.
Session — 2018-2019

Ist Meeting lind Meeting
Date Day Time: 8:30 A.M. to 11:30 A.M. Time: 12:30 P.M. to 3:30 P.M. ‘\
Ist Semester llird Semester Vth Semester Ist Semester [ lird —
3.12.2018 Monday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio-Phy./Micro. Maths/Zoology - | B.Com.-|
Biology - | ‘\
4.12.2018 Tuesday Physics/Botany-I B.Com.- | 8.Com. - | |
5.12.2018 Wednesday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio-Phy./Micro. Maths/Zoology-II B.Com.- Il
Biology - Il “
6.12.2018 Thursday Physics/Botany-1/ B.Com-1ll R B.Com.- Il ﬁ
7.12.2018 Friday Maths/Zool./Bio. Tech.-l B.Com. - Ill 1
8.12.2018 Saturday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio- B.Com./ Maths/Zoology/B.Tec-lll B.Com.- Il
Phy./Micro. Biology - | j
10.12.2018 Monday Maths/Zool./Bio. Tech.-1l B.Com.-IV B.Com.- IV
Physics/Botany-1
11.12.2018 Tuesday Physics/Botany-1 B.Com.-IV
12.12.2018 Wednesday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio- B.Com.-V B.Com.-V
Phy./Micro. Biology - Il Physics/Botany-II
13.12.2018 Thursday Physics/Botany-Il B.Com.-V
14.12.2018 Friday Maths/Zool./Bio. Tech.-l B.Com.- VI B8.Com.-VI
Physics/Botany-Ill
15.12.2018 Saturday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio-Phy./Micro. Biology — | B.Com.-VI
17.12.2018 Monday Maths/Zool./Bio. Tech.-ll Chem./Elec./CA./Bio-Phy./Micro. Biology — Il
( 19.12.2018 Wednesday Chem./Elec./CA./Bio-Phy./Micro. Biology — lll
20.12.2018 Friday All AECs/SECs. All AECs/SECs. Examination All AECs/SECs. Examination All £.ECs/SECs. Examination | All AECs/SECs. Examination
Examination (g A R mar 8) (wra i fear mar B) {wra A R T ) (e A Rar T )
(7@ 4 R ma &)
11.01.2019 Friday Statistics - | Statistics - |
17.01.2019 Thursday Statistics - 1l
19.01.2019 Saturday Statistics - I Statistics - 1l 1
21.01.2019 Monday Ctatistics — |
23.01.2019 Vednesday Statistics - Il |
.
ist Semester spoher: English/ Environmental Awareness : 8:30 A.M. to 10:00 A.M.
llird Semester Computer Awareness H 11:00 A.M. to 12:30 P.M.
Vth Semester Rascarch Methodelogy B 1:30 P.M. to 3:00 P.M.
e {
pd
Dr. EJ. Davia

Dr. S.B. Singh Dr. A.S. Moses
Joint Registrar (Academic)

. Registrar (Academic)

Registrar {Examination)
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